PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

ISIN:  US70432V1026

Overview

2024/07/18 16:39:17

Price
147.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.44% (0.65)

US70432V1026
PAYC
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

8,635 EUR
S&P 500

147.50 EUR (140)
148.10 EUR (140)
147.65 EUR
147.65 EUR
146.15 EUR
146.90 EUR
146.68659 EUR
41

6,014.15

3

5

WKN: 70432V102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70432V1026&ID_NOTATION=101218835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70432V1026&ID_NOTATION=101218835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7c2de2dbb0da0494e7a4340dbe9a08f6599ee9b6289058a3a08fb37bb5275ab&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49c0c7f0b7bef7d6d&time=1721402851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eb0bd83e899429fcbaee8a57e7dc25a37a891439c0bdc1f149bc542007829d7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71c4d05b7e90be548&time=1721402851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cd4fe9831c3a544a15d329e1b0f08a75da3409d8557801b113e67f2d0d6e992&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09d8537df09729090&time=1721402851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d6e3d1aacbe569964e87f6cdf5b058989ac3dc968d332691445cea58ea93878&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6273eaf5abab475ba&time=1721402851&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed6909a7409ef859bf5945333c00648ef9bb8b41611bc906f19c67f85f3c7130&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06ce7d593011b8848&time=1721402851&tool=RSC

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

Details

2024/07/18 16:39:17

Price
147.55 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.44% (0.65)

ISIN US70432V1026
Symbol PAYC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,635 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 147.50 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 148.10 EUR (140)
Open 147.65 EUR
High 147.65 EUR
Low 146.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 146.90 EUR
VWAP 146.68659 EUR
Volume (pcs) 41
Trading volume 6,014.15
Number of trades 3
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.82% -53.99% -53.48%
Perf (abs.) -29.70 -172.40 -168.90
Beta 0.82 1.11 1.53
Volatility 34.48 49.76 45.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/06/

141.40 EUR (541
134.28 EUR (368
158.45 EUR (246
192.32 EUR (234
192.05 EUR (2024/04/10
128.55 EUR (2024/07/11
338.80 EUR (2023/08/01
128.55 EUR (2024/07/11

—_— — = o = D —

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
16:39 147.55EUR  0.01 3
08:09 146.40 EUR  0.00 1
17:11 161.38 USD 18.37 3,955
08:07 147.05EUR  0.00 1
16:56 142.9104 USD 0.12 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101218835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101533618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100629283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370232

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00 146.45 EUR

17:00 147.00 EUR

16:00 146.90 EUR

08:07 146.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101467585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101191312

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
n paycomnr

Contact Details
PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

7501 West Memorial Road - 73142
Oklahoma City

Telefon: +1-405-722-6900
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felicia Member of Board of

Williams Directors

Frederick Member of Board of

Peters Directors

Henry Member of Board of

Duques Directors

J. Watts Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Levenson Directors

Sharen Member of Board of

Turney Directors

Chad Chairman of Managing

Richison Board

Chris Thomas Chairman of Managing
Board

Brad Smith Member of Executive
Committee

Craig E. Member of Executive

Boelte Committee

Holly Faurot  Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Clark Member of Executive
Committee
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